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Pl Name Club Time CommentText1

Easy  (3) 1.7 km  0 m 8 C
1 Connor Whitelaw GRAMP 15:33JM
2 Noah Griffin GRAMP 16:42JM

John Luc Silver NA mp missed no.4JM

Long Tech  (19) 5.6 km  0 m 13 C
1 Joe Taunton NOC 38:10SM
2 Paul Caffyn GRAMP 39:40SM
3 Murray Anderson GRAMP 43:16SM
4 Rob Hickling GRAMP 45:34SM
5 Bob Daly GRAMP 46:14SM
6 Tim Gomersall GRAMP 46:37SM
7 Lachlan Kirk GRAMP 47:54JM
8 Dennis McDonald GRAMP 48:23SM
9 Bill Caffyn GRAMP 50:21SM

10 Josie Gomersall GRAMP 50:36JF
11 Dil Wetherill WAOC 52:32SM
12 Lesley Gomersall GRAMP 54:51SF
13 William Nicolson INVOC 57:30SM
14 Ian McLeod GRAMP 58:40SM
15 Helen Rowlands GRAMP 1:07:10SF
16 Iain McIntyre INT 1:09:36SM
17 Alex Wetherill WAOC 1:13:05JM
18 Phil Campbell GRAMP 1:24:31SM

Sam Gomersall GRAMP mp missed 9,10SM

Medium  (13) 3.0 km  0 m 12 C
1 Stefan Muller NA 47:05SM
2 Isobel Anderson GRAMP 53:00JF
3 Sheena Farquhar GRAMP 1:07:08SF
4 Katherine Lacey NA 1:11:40F
5 Murray Robb NA 1:12:33JM
6 Fergus Archibald NA 1:12:42SM
7 Hannah Will GRAMP 1:20:57JF
8 Naomi+Owen Campbell NA 1:30:12JM

Gideon Emmerson mp missed no. 11JM
Charles Docherty NA mp missed pointsSM
Olivia Coman GRAMP mp missing 2,6,11JF
Morven Farquharson GRAMP mp missed no.6JF
Kirsty Farquharson GRAMP mp missed no. 6JF

Short tech  (35) 3.9 km  0 m 13 C
1 Pete Lawrence GRAMP 26:32SM
2 Gareth Yardley Maersk 26:38SM
3 Tim Griffin GRAMP 28:06SM
4 Jamie Jack Shell 29:21SM
5 Ondrej Masek NA 31:48SM
6 Victoria Longhurst Maersk 33:03SF
7 Ailsa Anderson GRAMP 33:04JF
8 Ross Morris Genesis 33:06SM
9 Marianne Lang GRAMP 33:58SeniorF

10 Nicholas Wibbelmann Maersk 34:37SM
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Short tech  (35) 3.9 km  0 m 13 C (cont.)
11 Kevin Reynard GRAMP 35:42SM
12 Adah Paulenda NA 39:05SM
13 Alex Lang GRAMP 39:17JM
14 Patrick Lang GRAMP 41:08JM
15 Eddy Coman GRAMP 41:29SM
16 Kevin Hyland Maersk 42:05SM
17 Phil McDowell Shell 42:54SM
18 Sean Cooney Shell 44:14SM
19 Norman Liley GRAMP 45:03SM
20 Zak Estera Shell 46:58SF
21 Sue Hogg Genesis 47:37SF
22 Katrine Black Genesis 47:39SF
23 Cindy Prin Shell 52:40SF
23 Nathalie Chun Shell 52:40SF
25 Anne Hoy GRAMP 55:44SeniorF
26 Ruth Henderson Shell 57:00SF
27 Kut Karahasan Maersk 1:03:34SM
28 Carl Boyd NA 1:08:03SM
29 Alan Staperswick Shell 1:16:00SM

David Kirk GRAMP mp 4,5 wrong orderSM
Robert Taylor Shell mp missed 2,9SM
Mike McKay NA mp missed no.5M
Claire Sherry Maersk dnfSM
Stuart Anderson GRAMP dnfSM
Richard Oxlade GRAMP dnfSM


